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Ball screw bearing

BS Series-BS3072

Bearing model(]
Dimensions (mm)O
dOo
DO
B[O
rsminC]
all
Rated load (kN)O
CrQd
CorlJ
Extreme speed (r/min)
greasel]

Maximum axial load
(KN)O

Pre load rated load
(kN)O

Friction torque
(N/mm)C

Weight (Kg)O

BS3072

30

72

15

52

31

54

8000

22

3.4

115

0.35



http://www.tcpdf.org

